HW Punta per cerniera
HW Punta per cerniera
HW Hinge boring bit
HW Beschlagbohrer
HW Mèches à percer
HW Broca para Herrajes
HW Hinge boring bit
HW Beschlagbohrer

Per punte/For bits/Für Dübelbohrer/Pour mèches/Para broca
50A - 50B - 50C - 50F - 50G - 50K - 52C
Per punte/For bits/Für Dübelbohrer/Pour mèches/Para broca
50L - 50M - 50N - 50Q - 50W - 50X - 60L - 60M - 70L - 70M
50S 50T
Z2
F.U.L. srl - Via Luigi Fumagalli 22 - 22066 Mariano Comense (CO) - Tel. +39.031.756037 Fax +39.031.756851 E-mail:fultools@fultools.it
High Performance
Solid Carbide Hinge Boring BitsNEWS
Punte per cerniere HW integrale Z=2+2 Solid Carbide Hinge Boring Bits
(ART. 15A - 15F)
- Round spur geometry for increased quality at hole edge
- Solid tungsten carbide design
- High wear resistant tungsten carbide quality
Ø x L € net price p/n
15x57 13,50 15A.150.L/R
15x70 13,80 15F.150.L/R
20x57 16,70 15A.200.L/R
20x70 17,30 15F.200.L/R
25x57 19,50 15A.250.L/R
25x70 20,00 15F.250.L/R
30x57 25,30 15A.300.L/R
30x70 25,90 15F.300.L/R
35x57 31,50 15A.350.L/R
35x70 32,00 15F.350.L/R
SOLID CARBIDE  HINGE BORING BITS
Diagram to determine feed speed
in relation to the nr. speed (RPM) of the machine:
PUNTE PER CERNIERA HW INTEGRALE Z=2+2